Adullam House Ministries
Income & Expenses
December 2025

INCOME SUMMARY
Total

O Resident Program Fees
O Donations
O Tithe to Missions Account

SPENDING SUMMARY
Total

O Property Rent

© utiiities
O Spectrum (Cable/Phone/Internet)
O Northwestern Energy (Electricity)
O City of Billings (Water)
O MDU (Natural Gas)
© Netflix

O Groceries/Household ltems
O Maintenance & Repairs

O Dining/Restaurants

O Transportation

O Missions

O Business Expenses

Net

DEC 2025
-$1,067.11

v DEC 2025
$21,515.00

$18,135.00
$3,755.00
-$375.00

~ DEC 2025
-$22,582.11
-$14,995.75

$0.00
-$1,591.79
-$1,570.21
-$931.10
-$538.84
-$88.95
-$1,520.12
-$807.96
-$232.00
-$120.38
-$100.00
-$85.01



