

Adullam House Ministries
Income & Expenses
December 2025

	DEC 2025
Net	-\$1,067.11
INCOME SUMMARY	▼ DEC 2025
Total	\$21,515.00
● Resident Program Fees	\$18,135.00
▼ ● Donations	\$3,755.00
● Tithe to Missions Account	-\$375.00
SPENDING SUMMARY	^ DEC 2025
Total	-\$22,582.11
● Property Rent	-\$14,995.75
▼ ● Utilities	\$0.00
● Spectrum (Cable/Phone/Internet)	-\$1,591.79
● Northwestern Energy (Electricity)	-\$1,570.21
● City of Billings (Water)	-\$931.10
● MDU (Natural Gas)	-\$538.84
● Netflix	-\$88.95
▼ ● Groceries/Household Items	-\$1,520.12
● Maintenance & Repairs	-\$807.96
● Dining/Restaurants	-\$232.00
> ● Transportation	-\$120.38
> ● Missions	-\$100.00
● Business Expenses	-\$85.01